
Inspired by the Flora Bed, with its modern take on a classic turned post style, the 
Flora Dining table brings the alluring angles, some sharp, some smooth, out of the 
bedroom and into the dining room. The aprons dip smoothly down at the ends 
where they lock into the turned legs with mortise and tenon joinery. Bull-nosed 
table and apron edges and substantially radiused corners make the table a 
comfortable piece to gather around and sip the classic french wines that will 
pair so well with this classic table.  
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A B O U T

D I M E N S I O N S P R I C E

I N Y O  D I N I N G  T A B L E

F I N I S H E S

*  Other species and finishes 
    available upon request

NATURAL WHITE OAK

BLEACHED ASH

NATURAL WALNUT

OXIDIZED OAK

EBONIZED ASH$6850
$6350
$5850
$5350

$6350
$5850
$5350
$4850

$7350
$6850
$6350
$5850

X-Large - Standard
Large - Standard
Medium - Standard
Small - Standard

X-Large - Narrow
Large - Narrow
Medium - Narrow
Small - Narrow

X-Large - Wide
Large - Wide
Medium - Wide
Small - Wide

X-Large - Standard
Large - Standard
Medium - Standard
Small - Standard

X-Large - Narrow
Large - Narrow
Medium - Narrow
Small - Narrow

X-Large - Wide
Large - Wide
Medium - Wide
Small - Wide

104" L  x 38" W  x 29.5" H
94" L  x 38" W  x 29.5" H
84" L  x 38" W  x 29.5" H
74" L  x 38" W  x 29.5" H

104" L  x 34" W  x 29.5" H
94" L  x 34" W  x 29.5" H
84" L  x 34" W  x 29.5" H
74" L  x 34" W  x 29.5" H

104" L  x 40" W  x 29.5" H
94" L  x 42" W  x 29.5" H
84" L  x 42" W  x 29.5" H
74" L  x 42" W  x 29.5" H


