ЈАСОВ МАУ



INYO DINING TABLE

ABOUT

Inspired by the Flora Bed, with its modern take on a classic turned post style, the Flora Dining table brings the alluring angles, some sharp, some smooth, out of the bedroom and into the dining room. The aprons dip smoothly down at the ends where they lock into the turned legs with mortise and tenon joinery. Bull-nosed table and apron edges and substantially radiused corners make the table a comfortable piece to gather around and sip the classic french wines that will pair so well with this classic table.

DIMENSIONS

X-Large - Standard	104" L x 38" W x 29.5" H
Large - Standard	94" L x 38" W x 29.5" H
Medium - Standard	84" L x 38" W x 29.5" H
Small - Standard	74" L x 38" W x 29.5" H
X-Large - Narrow	104" L x 34" W x 29.5" H
Large - Narrow	94" L x 34" W x 29.5" H
Medium - Narrow	84" L x 34" W x 29.5" H
Small - Narrow	74" L x 34" W x 29.5" H
X-Large - Wide	104" L x 40" W x 29.5" H
Large - Wide	94" L x 42" W x 29.5" H
Medium - Wide	84" L x 42" W x 29.5" H
Small - Wide	74" L x 42" W x 29.5" H

PRICE

X-Large - Standard	\$6850
Large - Standard	\$6350
Medium - Standard	\$5850
Small - Standard	\$5350
X-Large - Narrow	\$6350
Large - Narrow	\$5850
Medium - Narrow	\$5350
Small - Narrow	\$4850
X-Large - Wide	\$7350
Large - Wide	\$6850
Medium - Wide	\$6350
Small - Wide	\$5850



